Connection Sets
1
Connection Sets
white
chrome
inox
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 101L / white / left / Code: O37BUCL101
Pack no. 101R / white / right / Code: O37BUCR101
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 102L / white / left / Code: O37BUAL102
Pack no. 102R / white / right / Code: O37BUAR102
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 103L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUCL103
Pack no. 103R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUCR103
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 104L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUAL104
Pack no. 104R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUAR104
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 105L / inox / left / Code: O37NUCL105
Pack no. 105R / inox / right / Code: O37NUCR105
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 106L / inox / left / Code: O37NUAL106
Pack no. 106R / inox / right / Code: O37NUAR106
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
Pack no. 107 / white / Code: O37BPC-107
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 108 / white / Code: O37BPA-108
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 109 / chrome / Code: O37CPC-109
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 110 / chrome / Code: O37CPA-110
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 111 / inox / Code: O37NPC-111
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 112 / inox / Code: O37NPA-112
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 113 / white / Code: O37BRC-113
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 114 / white / Code: O37BRA-114
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 115 / chrome / Code: O37CRC-115
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 116 / chrome / Code: O37CRA-116
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 117 / inox / Code: O37NRC-117
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 118 / inox / Code: O37NRA-118
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
Thermostatic set angular – triax
Thermostatic set direct
Thermostatic set corner
2
black
black matt
Pack no. 219L / black / left / Code: O37SWCL219
Pack no. 219R / black / right / Code: O37SWCR219
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head /  black
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve /  black
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 220L / black / left / Code: O37SWAL220
Pack no. 220R / black / right / Code: O37SWAR220
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head /  black
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 221L / black matt / left / Code: O37SWCL221
Pack no. 221R / black matt / right / Code: O37SWCR221
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / black matt
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black matt
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 222L / black matt / left / Code: O37SWAL222
Pack no. 222R / black matt / right / Code: O37SWAR222
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / black matt
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black matt
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Thermostatic valve corner - middle/black
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 119L / white / left / Code: O37BWCL119
Pack no. 119R / white / right / Code: O37BWCR119
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 120L / white / left / Code: O37BWAL120
Pack no. 120R / white / right / Code: O37BWAR120
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 121L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWCL121
Pack no. 121R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWCR121
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 122L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWAL122
Pack no. 122R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWAR122
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 123L / inox / left / Code: O37NWCL123
Pack no. 123R / inox / right / Code: O37NWCR123
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 124L / inox / left / Code: O37NWAL124
Pack no. 124R / inox / right / Code: O37NWAR124
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 125 / white / Code: O37BFC-125
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 126 / white / Code: O37BFA-126
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 127 / chrome / Code: O37CFC-127
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 128 / chrome / Code: O37CFA-128
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 129 / inox / Code: O37NFC-129
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 130 / inox / Code: O37NFA-130
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
Thermostatic valve corner - middle
Thermostatic valve direct
3
white
chrome
inox
black matt
The heating rod regulator allows for both right-side and left-side installation.
Thermostatic valve compact corner with a heating rod
installation option
Pack no. 137L / white / left / Code: O37BWCL137
Pack no. 137R / white / right / Code: O37BWCR137
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 138L / white / left / Code: O37BWAL138
Pack no. 138R / white / right / Code: O37BWAR138
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 139L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWCL139
Pack no. 139R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWCR139
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 140L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWAL140
Pack no. 140R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWAR140
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 141L / inox / left / Code: O37NWCL141
Pack no. 141R / inox / right / Code: O37NWCR141
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 142L / inox / left / Code: O37NWAL142
Pack no. 142R / inox / right / Code: O37NWAR142
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
Pack no. 143L / black matt / left / Code: O37SWCL143
Pack no. 143R / black matt / right / Code: O37SWCR143
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / black matt
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black matt
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 144L / black matt / left / Code: O37SWALL144
Pack no. 144R / black matt / right / Code: O37SWAR144
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / black matt
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / black matt
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
white
chrome
Pack no. 131L / white / left / Code: O37BUCL131
Pack no. 131R / white / right / Code: O37BUCR131
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 132L / white / left / Code: O37BUAL132
Pack no. 132R / white / right / Code: O37BUAR132
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 133L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUCL133
Pack no. 133R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUCR133
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 134L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUAL134
Pack no. 134R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUAR134
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Thermostatic valve universal - middle
4
Chrome cover
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 171L / white / left / Code: O37BUCL171
Pack no. 171R / white / right / Code: O37BUCR171
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 172L / white / left / Code: O37BUAL172
Pack no. 172R / white / right / Code: O37BUAR172
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 173L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUCL173
Pack no. 173R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUCR173
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 174L / chrome / left / Code: O37CUAL174
Pack no. 174R / chrome / right / Code: O37CUAR174
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 175L / inox / left / Code: O37NUCL175
Pack no. 175R / inox / right / Code: O37NUCR175
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 176L / inox / left / Code: O37NUAL176
Pack no. 176R / inox / right / Code: O37NUAR176
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
white
chrome
inox
Pack no. 145L / white / left / Code: O37BWCL145
Pack no. 145R / white / right / Code: O37BWCR145
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 146L / white / left / Code: O37BWAL146
Pack no. 146R / white / right / Code: O37BWAR146
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / white
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 147L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWCL147
Pack no. 147R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWCR147
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / chrome
Pack no. 148L / chrome / left / Code: O37CWAL148
Pack no. 148R / chrome / right / Code: O37CWAR148
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / chrome
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / chrome
Pack no. 149L / inox / left / Code: O37NWCL149
Pack no. 149R / inox / right / Code: O37NWCR149
Connection to copper pipes ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for copper pipes / inox
Pack no. 150L / inox / left / Code: O37NWAL150
Pack no. 150R / inox / right / Code: O37NWAR150
Connection to Al/PEX, Al/PERT pipes ø 16×2 mm
Thermostatic head / inox
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / inox
Clamping fittings for Al/PEX and Al/PERT / inox
A chrome connection cover can be ordered
for all thermostatic sets.
 O37CU--901
Thermostatic valve single-point connection corner thermostatic valve
Thermostatic valve angular – triax with a heating rod installation
option